

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
में मापीय के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने हैं यह मापी पुस्त श्री. श्री. वि. वि. वि.
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल... श्री. वि. वि. वि. को निर्रित
किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी

13/04/21

Re-issued to Sh. Vijay Kr. Thakur
J.E., Rajnagar

13/4/21
AE

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2494

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work: - Construction of					
Road from To 2 Suresh paswan					
House to paswan to 1 road					
under MPMusk (sc)					
Agency: → Sri Datt Singh					
Simri coat, Rajnagar					
Agreement No → 4(S.B.D) 2021-22					
Date of commencement → 07-04-2021					
Date of completing → 06-04-2022					
(Record measurement)					

item no-①: Setting out					
Pegs of E.I.					
	4	1.00	NOS	→	4 NOS
				Total =	4 NOS
item no-②: - cleaning & rubbing					
of vegetation of E.I.					
	10	30	3.50	=	1050 m ²
	2	30	3.50	=	210 m ²
	12	30	3.50	=	1260 m ²
	8	30	3.50	=	840 m ²
				Total =	3360 m ²
	Total = 3360 / 10000 Hec				0.33 Hec
				Total =	0.33 Hec

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. (16/6) i- Road marking					
concrete part - - of E12					
Qty. vide Tmp BP - 36					
Qty = 229.4 m ²					
@ Rs 721.95 / m ² = Rs					1620062
Item no. (18/18) i- Earth work					
in excavation for road - of E12					
Qty. vide Tmp BP - 24					
Qty = 148.80 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09 / m ³ = Rs					415292
Item no. (19/19) i- providing					
M15 concrete - - of E12					
Qty. vide Tmp BP - 24					
Qty = 22.65 m ³					
@ Rs 5573.95 / m ³ = Rs					1,26,2502
Item no. (20/20) i- plain R.C.C					
in foundh. - - - of E12					
Qty. vide Tmp BP - 24					
Qty = 168.49 m ³					
@ Rs 6373.10 / m ³ = Rs					1073,8092
Item no. (21/21) i- providing					
Np-3100MM H.P.C - - of E12					
Qty. vide Tmp BP - 24					
Qty = 37.50 m					
@ Rs 13741.98 / m = Rs					1,40,32426

Continuation

Continuation